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2018 - Bonaqua C3fit Action SPRINT Trail Series REPULSE BAY (March 24, 2018) 9KM Category Top 5

Race Number

314
332
354
309
380

359
325
319
356
365

First Name

Pak To
Andrew
Max
Mike
Ta wei

Alice
Evelyn
Margaux
Katie
Cheryl

Last Name

LAI
Fletcher
Salven
Thomas
Lee

McLeod
Chan
Bouyssonie
Pemberton
Atkinson

Finish Time

00:56:14
00:58:26
01:03:25
01:03:51
01:07:37

01:17:27
01:21:21
01:22:03
01:22:10
01:22:35

Category

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Nationality

Australia
Hong Kong
Finland
United Kingdom
Taiwan

United Kingdom
Hong Kong
France
United Kingdom
Canada



